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A002228881 MRITUNJOY  MAHATO Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  13  340.00  45.14  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001190355 SUSHIL  MAJHI Male No  2  1 2 ST  4  338.00  74.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733065 SAMAR  MAHATO Male No  3  2 3 OBC-B  6  331.00  69.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408289 BINATI  MAHATO Female No  4  3 4 OBC-B  4  331.00  61.25  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491751 SUMITRA  MAHATO Female No  5  4 5 OBC-B  7  330.00  48.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791054 JAYANTA  ROY Male No  6 6 UR  21  323.00  70.14  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869337 SUSHANTA  SOREN Male No  7  2 7 ST  3  314.00  45.86  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000853389 SOUVIK  BAURI Male No  8  1 8 SC  8  311.00  50.57  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643530 DEBRAJ  MEHETA Male No  9  5 9 OBC-B  6  309.00  65.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085616 AHALA  HEMBRAM Female No  10  3 10 ST  2  309.00  58.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551696 SABYASACHI  MAHATO Male No  11  6 11 OBC-B  16  308.00  60.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862591 ANUSUYA  MAHATO Female No  12  7 12 OBC-B  5  308.00  50.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908671 HAREN  HANSDA Male No  13 13 UR  5  305.00  56.57  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315061 RABI  ORANG Male No  14  4 14 ST  12  305.00  49.57  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001812698 PRATIVA  MAHATO Female No  15  8 15 OBC-B  6  304.00  50.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416239 JAYSHREE  MAHATO Female No  16  9 16 OBC-B  5  303.00  59.13  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623805 ASTAMI  MAHATO Female No  17  10 17 OBC-B  8  303.00  57.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605177 BALARAM  DEY Male No  18 18 UR  6  303.00  56.29  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033901 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  19  11 19 OBC-B  2  301.00  65.86  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574715 AKASH  CHATTARAJ Male No  20 20 UR  6  299.00  50.57  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633473 SHARMILA  MAHATO Female No  21  12 21 OBC-B  7  299.00  39.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987801 SUDIP  MAHATO Male No  22  13 22 OBC-B  4  297.00  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205221 BINOY  BAURI Male No  23  2 23 SC  3  294.00  35.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166788 GUDDI  DUTTA Female No  24 24 UR  7  293.00  58.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735655 TUSTA  MAHATO Female No  25  14 25 OBC-B  2  290.00  41.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925261 SUNIL  TUDU Male No  26  5 26 ST  4  289.00  38.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642847 SUBHA  GORAI Male No  27  15 27 OBC-B  6  287.00  44.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405641 NILADRI  DAS Male No  28 28 UR  22  286.00  47.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000878516 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  29  16 29 OBC-B  21  286.00  45.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465636 BIPADTARAN  MAHATO Male No  30  17 30 OBC-B  1  286.00  41.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623337 MANDIRA  MAJHI Female No  31  18 31 OBC-B  5  285.00  80.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308889 PARTHA  MAHATO Male No  32  19 32 OBC-B  11  285.00  58.71  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017194 BRISTI ROY BHANDARI Female No  33 33 UR  11  285.00  40.57  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702432 MAHENDRA SINGH 

SARDAR

Male No  34 34 UR  2  284.00  33.29  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621384 CHITTARANJAN  MAHATO Male No  35  20 35 OBC-B  5  282.00  73.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234654 PHANIBHUSAN  MAHATO Male No  36  21 36 OBC-B  9  282.00  61.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967961 TAPAN  MAHATO Male No  37 37 UR  3  282.00  38.14  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335980 APARNA  MAHATO Female No  38  22 38 OBC-B  2  280.00  58.43  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026673 SK  ARJU Male No  39  1 39 OBC-A  3  275.00  51.86  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409374 DIPAK  MAHATO Male No  40  23 40 OBC-B  10  274.00  55.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725272 RANA  PARAMANIK Male No  41  24 41 OBC-B  7  274.00  46.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269482 RABISHANKAR  DUBEY Male No  42 42 UR  4  274.00  31.86  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001598875 SOMNATH  GOPE Male No  43 43 UR  14  273.00  42.86  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602614 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  44  25 44 OBC-B  6  272.00  32.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965000 RAMCHANDRA  MAHATO Male No  45  26 45 OBC-B  5  271.00  48.57  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605429 SUDIP SING LAYA Male No  46  6 46 ST  16  268.00  75.14  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744739 RINKI  MAHATO Female No  47  27 47 OBC-B  2  268.00  38.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824681 RAHUL  GORAIN Male No  48 48 UR  2  265.00  59.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427931 GULAPI  KUMAR Female No  49 49 UR  8  265.00  46.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137285 RADHAGOBINDA  MAHATO Male No  50  28 50 OBC-B  3  261.00  34.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216454 MOHD AAFAN MUMTAZ Male No  51 51 UR  2  260.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424131 MOHD AAFAN MUMTAZ Male No  51 52 UR  22  260.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724739 DEBANAND  MAHATO Male No  52  29 53 OBC-B  4  259.00  54.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830232 ASHIN  HANSDA Male No  53  7 54 ST  14  257.00  38.43  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046776 SUDHANGSHU  MAHATO Male No  54  30 55 OBC-B  7  254.00  38.71  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934008 SACHIN  SARKAR Male No  55 56 UR  15  254.00  35.43  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001381803 PIJUSH  SAREN Male No  56  8 57 ST  2  253.00  42.29  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047976 SIMA  HAZRA Female No  57 58 UR  18  252.00  35.71  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718460 SAMIR  MAHALI Male No  58  9 59 ST  16  250.00  43.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327043 SANTOSHI  KHATIK Female No  59  3 60 SC  3  250.00  36.71  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647397 ALOK  KUMAR Male No  60 61 UR  6  248.00  44.14  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931871 KAMAL BAHADUR THAPA Male No  61 62 UR  4  247.00  49.43  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370904 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  62  31 63 OBC-B  9  246.00  65.43  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927495 RINKU  MAHATO Female No  63  32 64 OBC-B  8  245.00  29.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287059 ABHISHEK SINGH MURA Male No  64  10 65 ST  3  243.00  85.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001628958 AATISH KUMAR MAHTO Male No  65 66 UR  17  242.00  57.83  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928103 MALATI SINGH SARDAR Female No  66  11 67 ST  15  241.00  51.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034920 BANAMALI  KARMAKAR Male No  67 68 UR  5  241.00  43.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884519 BHADARI  MAHATO Male No  68 69 UR  4  239.00  27.29  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574108 SONALI  MAJHI Female No  69  12 70 ST  2  238.00  37.86  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000557174 PRIYANKA  KUMBHAKAR Female No  70  33 71 OBC-B  7  236.00  37.29  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597965 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  71  34 72 OBC-B  7  234.00  31.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141787 BUDDHADEB  MAHATO Male No  72 73 UR  9  233.00  79.29  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272927 BABITA  MAHATO Female No  73 74 UR  2  233.00  53.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821920 BIKRAM  GORAIN Male No  74 75 UR  2  233.00  31.57  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984636 TAPAN  MAHATO Male No  75  35 76 OBC-B  10  231.00  82.80  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890878 RAKHI  KUMARI Female No  76 77 UR  5  231.00  72.80  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481516 UMESH  BESRA Male No  77  13 78 ST  4  230.00  29.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895619 RAJA  SAHIS Male No  78  4 79 SC  3  228.00  50.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279706 PURNIMA  MAHATO Female No  79  36 80 OBC-B  10  226.00  48.38  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649939 SHISHUPAL  MAHATO Male No  80 81 UR  11  226.00  38.43  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749385 RUPCHAND  MAHATO Male No  81  37 82 OBC-B  15  226.00  29.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405061 SURAJ  KUIRI Male No  82  38 83 OBC-B  10  225.00  59.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351315 GOURINATH  MAHATO Male No  83  39 84 OBC-B  10  225.00  45.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001942690 DIBYENDU  KUMAR Male No  84 85 UR  6  224.00  68.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391091 KHUSHBU  SINGH 

GHATOWAL

Female No  85  5 86 SC  1  223.00  42.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234709 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  86  40 87 OBC-B  8  223.00  37.14  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856147 KULSUM  KHATUN Female No  87 88 UR  3  223.00  31.43  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131600 NASIMA  KHATOON Female No  88  2 89 OBC-A  10  222.00  30.29  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001235384 UMESH  MAHATO Male No  89  41 90 OBC-B  3  221.00  44.57  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931258 RAMESH  MURMU Male No  90  14 91 ST  2  214.00  37.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000694890 BISWAJIT  LAYA Male No  91 92 UR  11  213.00  38.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567869 GOUTAM  HEMBRAM Male No  92  15 93 ST  20  213.00  31.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117100 SUDHANSU  KUMAR Male Yes  93  42 94 OBC-B  18  212.00  84.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767374 SUMIT  RAJAK Male No  94 95 UR  7  209.00  33.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033315 SUBHASISH  GORAI Male No  95 96 UR  22  207.00  44.44  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469166 SAMPAD  MAHATO Male No  96  43 97 OBC-B  10  207.00  25.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622130 SANJEEB  MAHATO Male No  97  44 98 OBC-B  2  206.00  41.88  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001408990 MARUARI  MAHATO Male No  98  45 99 OBC-B  8  206.00  34.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926706 JYOTSNA SINGH PATAR Female No  99  16 100 ST  14  204.00  40.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692568 MANIKA  MURMU Female No  100  17 101 ST  7  203.00  35.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398106 NILESH  MAHATO Male No  101 102 UR  17  203.00  31.71  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396042 SHIBSANKAR  MURMU Male No  102  18 103 ST  6  202.00  33.14  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142563 PALTU  MAHATO Male No  103 104 UR  6  202.00  28.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676243 LAXMI  HEMBRAM Female No  104  19 105 ST  4  201.00  46.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366578 RAKESH  KALINDI Male No  105  6 106 SC  3  201.00  38.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663858 KUNDAN KRISHNA 

MAHATO

Male No  106  46 107 OBC-B  7  201.00  27.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635189 SMREETY  GOSWAMI Female No  107 108 UR  11  200.00  35.71  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724379 DIP  MANDAL Male No  108  7 109 SC  5  199.00  81.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817245 BRIJESH  KARMAKAR Male No  109 110 UR  2  198.00  35.86  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854795 HEMANTA SING SARDAR Male No  110  20 111 ST  20  198.00  33.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668603 SHUBHO  MAHADANI Male No  111 112 UR  9  196.00  45.50  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002229342 AKASH  GORAIN Male No  112 113 UR  7  196.00  33.43  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907996 JAYANTI  MAHATO Female No  113  47 114 OBC-B  5  195.00  26.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254520 ADIL HUSSAIN KHAN Male No  114 115 UR  11  194.00  27.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001219335 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  115 116 UR  6  193.00  42.14  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932899 RABINA  PARAMANIK Female No  116  48 117 OBC-B  6  191.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236385 BRIHASPATI  MAHATO Male No  117 118 UR  14  189.00  31.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829471 MONIKA  PANDEY Female No  118 119 UR  18  188.00  30.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662010 ANISH  MAHATO Male No  119  49 120 OBC-B  15  185.00  32.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945678 KIRANMOY  MAHATO Male No  120  50 121 OBC-B  6  184.00  25.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700503 KUNAMI  HANSDA Female No  121  21 122 ST  7  182.00  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120952 SHILABATI  KUMAR Female No  122 123 UR  5  182.00  28.86  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709032 SUMITA  SAREN Female No  123  22 124 ST  7  181.00  31.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204941 SOMNATH  KUMAR Male No  124 125 UR  3  181.00  29.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001026673 SK  ARJU Male No  39  1 1 OBC-A  3  275.00  51.86  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131600 NASIMA  KHATOON Female No  88  2 2 OBC-A  10  222.00  30.29  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002228881 MRITUNJOY  MAHATO Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  13  340.00  45.14  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733065 SAMAR  MAHATO Male No  3  2 2 OBC-B  6  331.00  69.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408289 BINATI  MAHATO Female No  4  3 3 OBC-B  4  331.00  61.25  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491751 SUMITRA  MAHATO Female No  5  4 4 OBC-B  7  330.00  48.29  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643530 DEBRAJ  MEHETA Male No  9  5 5 OBC-B  6  309.00  65.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551696 SABYASACHI  MAHATO Male No  11  6 6 OBC-B  16  308.00  60.57  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862591 ANUSUYA  MAHATO Female No  12  7 7 OBC-B  5  308.00  50.86  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812698 PRATIVA  MAHATO Female No  15  8 8 OBC-B  6  304.00  50.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416239 JAYSHREE  MAHATO Female No  16  9 9 OBC-B  5  303.00  59.13  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623805 ASTAMI  MAHATO Female No  17  10 10 OBC-B  8  303.00  57.14  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033901 AMIT  MAHATO Male No  19  11 11 OBC-B  2  301.00  65.86  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633473 SHARMILA  MAHATO Female No  21  12 12 OBC-B  7  299.00  39.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987801 SUDIP  MAHATO Male No  22  13 13 OBC-B  4  297.00  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735655 TUSTA  MAHATO Female No  25  14 14 OBC-B  2  290.00  41.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001642847 SUBHA  GORAI Male No  27  15 15 OBC-B  6  287.00  44.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878516 SONALI  MAHATO Female No  29  16 16 OBC-B  21  286.00  45.14  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465636 BIPADTARAN  MAHATO Male No  30  17 17 OBC-B  1  286.00  41.86  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001623337 MANDIRA  MAJHI Female No  31  18 18 OBC-B  5  285.00  80.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308889 PARTHA  MAHATO Male No  32  19 19 OBC-B  11  285.00  58.71  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621384 CHITTARANJAN  MAHATO Male No  35  20 20 OBC-B  5  282.00  73.71  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234654 PHANIBHUSAN  MAHATO Male No  36  21 21 OBC-B  9  282.00  61.14  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335980 APARNA  MAHATO Female No  38  22 22 OBC-B  2  280.00  58.43  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409374 DIPAK  MAHATO Male No  40  23 23 OBC-B  10  274.00  55.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725272 RANA  PARAMANIK Male No  41  24 24 OBC-B  7  274.00  46.86  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602614 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  44  25 25 OBC-B  6  272.00  32.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965000 RAMCHANDRA  MAHATO Male No  45  26 26 OBC-B  5  271.00  48.57  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744739 RINKI  MAHATO Female No  47  27 27 OBC-B  2  268.00  38.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137285 RADHAGOBINDA  MAHATO Male No  50  28 28 OBC-B  3  261.00  34.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001724739 DEBANAND  MAHATO Male No  52  29 29 OBC-B  4  259.00  54.57  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001046776 SUDHANGSHU  MAHATO Male No  54  30 30 OBC-B  7  254.00  38.71  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370904 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  62  31 31 OBC-B  9  246.00  65.43  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000927495 RINKU  MAHATO Female No  63  32 32 OBC-B  8  245.00  29.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557174 PRIYANKA  KUMBHAKAR Female No  70  33 33 OBC-B  7  236.00  37.29  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597965 UTTAM  MAHATO Male No  71  34 34 OBC-B  7  234.00  31.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984636 TAPAN  MAHATO Male No  75  35 35 OBC-B  10  231.00  82.80  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279706 PURNIMA  MAHATO Female No  79  36 36 OBC-B  10  226.00  48.38  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749385 RUPCHAND  MAHATO Male No  81  37 37 OBC-B  15  226.00  29.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002405061 SURAJ  KUIRI Male No  82  38 38 OBC-B  10  225.00  59.86  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351315 GOURINATH  MAHATO Male No  83  39 39 OBC-B  10  225.00  45.29  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234709 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  86  40 40 OBC-B  8  223.00  37.14  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001235384 UMESH  MAHATO Male No  89  41 41 OBC-B  3  221.00  44.57  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001117100 SUDHANSU  KUMAR Male Yes  93  42 42 OBC-B  18  212.00  84.14  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001469166 SAMPAD  MAHATO Male No  96  43 43 OBC-B  10  207.00  25.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622130 SANJEEB  MAHATO Male No  97  44 44 OBC-B  2  206.00  41.88  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408990 MARUARI  MAHATO Male No  98  45 45 OBC-B  8  206.00  34.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663858 KUNDAN KRISHNA 

MAHATO

Male No  106  46 46 OBC-B  7  201.00  27.86  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907996 JAYANTI  MAHATO Female No  113  47 47 OBC-B  5  195.00  26.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932899 RABINA  PARAMANIK Female No  116  48 48 OBC-B  6  191.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662010 ANISH  MAHATO Male No  119  49 49 OBC-B  15  185.00  32.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945678 KIRANMOY  MAHATO Male No  120  50 50 OBC-B  6  184.00  25.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000853389 SOUVIK  BAURI Male No  8  1 1 SC  8  311.00  50.57  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205221 BINOY  BAURI Male No  23  2 2 SC  3  294.00  35.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327043 SANTOSHI  KHATIK Female No  59  3 3 SC  3  250.00  36.71  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895619 RAJA  SAHIS Male No  78  4 4 SC  3  228.00  50.29  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391091 KHUSHBU  SINGH 

GHATOWAL

Female No  85  5 5 SC  1  223.00  42.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366578 RAKESH  KALINDI Male No  105  6 6 SC  3  201.00  38.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724379 DIP  MANDAL Male No  108  7 7 SC  5  199.00  81.86  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001190355 SUSHIL  MAJHI Male No  2  1 1 ST  4  338.00  74.43  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869337 SUSHANTA  SOREN Male No  7  2 2 ST  3  314.00  45.86  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085616 AHALA  HEMBRAM Female No  10  3 3 ST  2  309.00  58.71  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001315061 RABI  ORANG Male No  14  4 4 ST  12  305.00  49.57  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925261 SUNIL  TUDU Male No  26  5 5 ST  4  289.00  38.57  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605429 SUDIP SING LAYA Male No  46  6 6 ST  16  268.00  75.14  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830232 ASHIN  HANSDA Male No  53  7 7 ST  14  257.00  38.43  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381803 PIJUSH  SAREN Male No  56  8 8 ST  2  253.00  42.29  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001718460 SAMIR  MAHALI Male No  58  9 9 ST  16  250.00  43.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287059 ABHISHEK SINGH MURA Male No  64  10 10 ST  3  243.00  85.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928103 MALATI SINGH SARDAR Female No  66  11 11 ST  15  241.00  51.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574108 SONALI  MAJHI Female No  69  12 12 ST  2  238.00  37.86  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481516 UMESH  BESRA Male No  77  13 13 ST  4  230.00  29.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931258 RAMESH  MURMU Male No  90  14 14 ST  2  214.00  37.43  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001567869 GOUTAM  HEMBRAM Male No  92  15 15 ST  20  213.00  31.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926706 JYOTSNA SINGH PATAR Female No  99  16 16 ST  14  204.00  40.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692568 MANIKA  MURMU Female No  100  17 17 ST  7  203.00  35.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396042 SHIBSANKAR  MURMU Male No  102  18 18 ST  6  202.00  33.14  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676243 LAXMI  HEMBRAM Female No  104  19 19 ST  4  201.00  46.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854795 HEMANTA SING SARDAR Male No  110  20 20 ST  20  198.00  33.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700503 KUNAMI  HANSDA Female No  121  21 21 ST  7  182.00  50.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709032 SUMITA  SAREN Female No  123  22 22 ST  7  181.00  31.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


